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Thursday, 10.04.2014, 14.00 h
Prof. Brian McStay (NUI Galway, Ireland)
Title: „The human nucleolus, from genomics to synthetic biology“
Host: Attila Németh

Tuesday, 29.04.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Kay Schneitz (TU München)
Title: „Shaping Beauty - Molecular bases of intercellular communication during floral development“
Host: Stefanie Sprunck

Tuesday, 06.05.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Dieter Willbold (Universität Düsseldorf)
Title: “Aß-Oligomer-directed diagnosis and therapy of Alzheimer´s disease”
Host: Reinhard Sterner

Thursday, 08.05.2014, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Dorothee Staiger (Universität Bielefeld)
Title: „Post-transcriptional regulation at the crossroad between biological timing and stress responses“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Friday, 09.05.2014, 13.30 h
Prof. Dr. Antonio Conconi (Université de Sherbrooke, Canada)
Title: „Modulation of rRNA gene transcription by DNA damaging agents: potential implication in cancer treatment“
Host: Joachim Griesenbeck

Tuesday, 13.05.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Alfred Wittinghofer (MPI Dortmund)
Title:  „From Ciliary Traffic Control to anti-Ras Drug Candidates“
Host: Hans Robert Kalbitzer

Friday, 16.05.2014, 13.30 h
Prof. Dr. Helmut Bergler (Universität Graz, Austria)
Title: „Inhibiting ribosome biogenesis“ 
Host: Herbert Tschochner

Tuesday, 27.05.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Ulrich Hahn (Universität Hamburg)
Title: „Interleukin-6 receptor specific aptamers“
Host: Gunter Meister

Thursday, 12.06.2014, 14.00 h
Dr. Maria-Elena Torres-Padilla (IGBMC Strasbourg, France)
Title: „Epigenetics and cell fate in early mammalian development“
Host: Attila Németh

Friday, 13.06.2014, 11.00 h
Prof. Dr. Tetsuya Higashiyama (University of Nagoya, Japan)
Title: „Live-cell imaging of signal sensing during reproduction“
Host: Thomas Dresselhaus

Tuesday, 17.06.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Matthias Boll (Universität Freiburg)
Title: „Degradation of aromatic compounds in anaerobic prokaryotes“
Host: Michael Thomm/ Harald Huber

Tuesday, 24.06.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Annette Beck-Sickinger (Universität Leipzig)
Title: „Immobilisation and Controlled Activation of Peptide and Proteins“
Host: Reinhard Sterner

Thursday, 26.06.2014, 14.00 h
Dr. Caroline Gutjahr (LMU München)
Title: „Arbuscular mycorrhiza development“
Host: Ulrich Hammes

Tuesday, 01.07.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Uwe Deppenmeier (Universität Bonn)
Title: „Methanogenic Archaea: A journey from energy conservation to biogas plants“
Host: Michael Thomm/Winfried Hausner

Thursday, 03.07.2014, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Ulrike Kutay (ETH Zürich, Switzerland)
Title: „Targeting of proteins to the inner nuclear membrane“
Host: Herbert Tschochner

Tuesday, 08.07.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Rudolf Amann (MPI Bremen)
Title: „Visualizing bottom up and top down control of bacterial populations in the ocean“
Host: Michael Thomm

Monday, 14.07.2014, 17.00 h
Prof. Dr. Richard Charles Garratt (University of São Paulo, Brazil)
Title: „Septins, their filaments and bundles“
Host: Hans Robert Kalbitzer

Thursday, 24.07.2014, 14.00 h
Prof. Dr. Uwe Conrath (RWTH Aachen)
Title: „Molecular aspects of defense priming“
Host: Klaus Grasser


